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1. Is the class syllabus clear and complete?

SurveyMonkey

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes | | 100.0% 7
No 0.0% 0
Not Sure 0.0% 0
Comment 0
answered question 7
skipped question 0

2.Is the class grading policy along with the rules for late work, extra credit, and make-up

work clear?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes | | 100.0% 7
No 0.0% 0
Not Sure 0.0% 0
Comment 0
answered question 7
skipped question 0
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3. Are the text and other materials and assignments valuable and appropriate supplements

to the class?

Response

Percent

Yes | | 100.0%

No 0.0%

Not Sure 0.0%
Comment

4. |s the class Blackboard site clear and well-organized?

answered question

skipped question

Response

Percent

Yes | | 100.0%

No 0.0%

Not Sure 0.0%
Comment
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skipped question
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Count
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5. Does the instructor communicate effectively and demonstrate knowledge in the subject?

Response
Percent
Yes | | 100.0%
No 0.0%
Not Sure 0.0%
Comment

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

6. Does the Instructor respond within a reasonable time to email messages and phone

calls?
Response
Percent
Yes | | 85.7%
No 0.0%
NotSure [ ] 14.3%
Comment

answered question

skipped question
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7. Is feedback on assignments and grades/points provided within areasonable time?

Response
Percent
Yes | | 100.0%
No 0.0%
Not Sure 0.0%
Comment

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

8. Are the assignments, exams, grading policy, and weighing of assignments fair and

appropriate for the subject?

Response
Percent
Yes | | 100.0%
No 0.0%
Not Sure 0.0%
Comment

answered question

skipped question
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9. Has the time you spent on the class been appropriate? (expected: for 3 unit online class:
9 total hours on your own per week; for 4 unit online class: 12 total hours on your own per

week)
Response
Percent
Yes | | 100.0%
No 0.0%
Not Sure 0.0%
Comment

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

10. Is an online student chat or discussion board available for student communication?

Response
Percent
Yes | | 100.0%
No 0.0%
Not Sure 0.0%
Comment

answered question

skipped question
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Q3. Are the text and other materials and assignments valuable and appropriate supplements to the class?

1 But there are so many resources that it became a little bit overwhelming for me. Nov 9, 2012 10:12 AM

Just not a big fan of the book. Studied and read the book but when it came time
for the homework, had to use the "Help Me Solve" for every problem since the

book doesn't cover it completely.

Q6. Does the Instructor respond within a reasonable time to email messages and phone calls?

1 | know he has put in the effort to contact me through out the semester but | never Nov 9, 2012 10:30 AM

had the need to contact him.

Q10. Is an online student chat or discussion board available for student communication?

1 | believe so however | have not used it. Nov 9, 2012 10:30 AM
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